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YIF - HF Somby/Skövde 2018-10-07

50 bilder

50 bilder

Målvakter

Elin Jarl
Målvakt

Nathalie Larsson
Målvakt

Isabell Arvidsson
Målvakt

Josefin Högbo
Målvakt

Utespelare

Louise Westerberg
Vänster 6

Jessica Andersson Kihlberg
Höger 9

Amanda Larsson
Mitt 9

Emilia Persson
9:a

1

12

16

66

2

3

4

5
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Emma Svensson
Vänster 9

Hilde Andersson
9:a

Emilia Andersson
Utespelare

Amanda Holmgren
Vänster 6

Jonna Jelbring
Höger 9

Alicia Fransson
Vänster 9

Erika Lellky
Vänster 9

Sanna Svensson
Höger 6

Filippa Svennergård
Utespelare

Monica Najdovski
Mitt 6

Johanna Olsson
Höger/Vänster 6
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Hanna Olofsson
Utespelare

Jeanette Rasmusson
Höger 9

My Petersen
Mitt 9

Ledare

Daniel Svensson
Tränare

Björn Grön
Ass. Tränare

Magnus Söderman
Målvaktstränare

Michelle Fyhr Seifert
Lagledare
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https://www.laget.se/YIF_Dam/Troop/143831/Hanna-Olofsson
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http://www.sparbankensyd.se/
http://www.sa-rorinst.se/
http://www.teamsportia.se/

